
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2021/11/1 Mon 1,643 3,875 231 71 115 5,935

2021/11/2 Tue 1,541 3,513 160 1 64 5,279

2021/11/3 Wed 1,768 3,919 153 93 77 6,010

2021/11/4 Thu 1,788 4,007 162 607 99 6,663

2021/11/5 Fri 2,241 4,790 206 156 150 7,543

2021/11/6 Sat 6,095 12,055 969 127 299 19,545

2021/11/7 Sun 6,166 10,875 913 247 338 18,539

2021/11/8 Mon 1,929 4,169 201 2 106 6,407

2021/11/9 Tue 1,786 3,856 151 235 96 6,124

2021/11/10 Wed 1,837 3,935 147 331 102 6,352

2021/11/11 Thu 1,994 4,423 195 327 113 7,052

2021/11/12 Fri 2,524 5,357 257 172 125 8,435

2021/11/13 Sat 5,547 10,322 864 20 314 17,067

2021/11/14 Sun 5,811 9,839 909 166 289 17,014

2021/11/15 Mon 2,110 4,199 294 31 105 6,739

2021/11/16 Tue 1,929 3,876 265 652 119 6,841

2021/11/17 Wed 1,845 4,044 181 95 101 6,266

2021/11/18 Thu 2,013 4,182 215 508 109 7,027

2021/11/19 Fri 2,319 4,941 199 71 134 7,664

2021/11/20 Sat 5,964 10,533 870 380 254 18,001

2021/11/21 Sun 5,454 9,339 885 325 267 16,270

2021/11/22 Mon 2,104 4,529 248 97 81 7,059

2021/11/23 Tue 1,845 4,018 140 418 85 6,506

2021/11/24 Wed 1,617 4,115 155 196 68 6,151

2021/11/25 Thu 1,718 4,307 207 443 108 6,783

2021/11/26 Fri 2,209 5,888 264 2 136 8,499

2021/11/27 Sat 5,743 13,019 953 316 334 20,365

2021/11/28 Sun 5,269 10,985 895 127 385 17,661

2021/11/29 Mon 1,871 4,810 285 243 110 7,319

2021/11/30 Tue 1,603 3,960 185 36 85 5,869

88,283 181,680 11,759 6,495 4,768 292,985
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